
Peanut butter & strawberry jam 4,80 €

Choose from the following salads: 
Curry Lentil salad 
Colorful Quinoa Salad 
Tuna Salad

CHOICE OF BAGELS
0,60 €
1,00 €
1,50 €
1,50 €
3,00 €

2,30 €
2,40 €
4,50 €

Butter
Honey
Strawberry jam
Peanut butter
Savory spread 
Hummus, black bean spread, guacamole, 
cream cheese spread 
Plain cream cheese 
Boiled organic egg 
Portion of smoked salmon

Choice of spreads:
Dried tomato & herb cream cheese
Horseradish, capers & dill cream cheese
Avocado & pea guacamole
Black bean spread
Hummus

 BAGEL SANDWICHES lightly toasted

 each served with tomatoes, cucumber & lettuce leaves

How about catering from us?
www.barcomis.de

Barcomi’s
Café & Kaffeerösterei

BAGELS | SWEET
lightly toasted

FOOD
BAGELS | SAVORY

Butter Plain ceam cheese

With your choice spread*
Caprese Sandwich

Butter & strawberry jam Spread of choice*
Smoked salmon & plain cream cheese

Tuna Salad Sandwich 

3,20 €

6,10 €

3,90 €
4,80 €

9,60 €

9,40 €
5,50 €

9,60 €

with buffalo mozzarella, tomatoes 
& homemade basil pesto with walnuts

with celery, cucumber, yogurt & mayonnaise

Cream cheese & strawberry jam 4,80 € Smoked salmon & spread of choice* 9,40 €

each served with a fresh fruit garnish  each served with tomatoes, cucumber & lettuce leaves

NY Special
with smoked salmon, plain cream cheese, 
red onions & tomatoes 

9,40 €

TO PUT TOGETHER
YOURSELF

POTATO BREAD SANDWICHES

PLATTERS
Veggie Platter

Salad Platter

13,60 € | 22,90 €

9,80 €
with 1-2 salads of your choice & bread

Hummus, black bean spread, Quinoa Salad, 
Curry Lentil Salad, fruit salad, butter, bread & bagel
Vegan, except for the butter

ANYTHING ELSE?

We toast all of our bagels

Plain 
Poppy seed
Sesame seed
Pumpkin seed
Whole grain 
Spicy 
Onion 
Garlic  
Cinnamon raisin

With your choice of spread* & salmon 9,40 €

For 1 or 2 people

= vegan = gluten-free barcomis barcomis



Apple Walnut Caramel Cake  
Berry & Apple Crisp
Blueberry Cheesecake    
Brownie Marble Cheesecake
Carrot Cake 
Devil’s Food Cake
Lemon Cheesecake
New York Cheesecake   
Pecan Pie 
Raspberry Cheesecake

Cupcake | different kinds

Tasting plate
Our tip

PASTRIES

Find out more about our wedding cakes
www.barcomis.de

Barcomi’s
Café & Kaffeerösterei FOOD

Cinnamon roll with butter  
Classic Cream Scone   
Cookie | vegan depending on kind      
Classic Brownie  
Lemon Bar  
Lemon Meringue Tart   
Monster Brownie 

Small portion of whipped cream

4,60 €
3,10 €
1,90 €
3,10 €
2,70 €
5,50 €
3,60 €

0,80 €

CAKES

Our pastries are freshly made by hand every day in our on-site bakery.

We have something for every taste - whether you prefer sweet, fresh, fruity, creamy, or chocolatey options.

Our range also includes vegan and gluten-free options.
And if you can't decide, simply order our tasting plate.

with 4 half pieces of cake of your choice 

A CUP OF CULTURE, BERLIN

In 1994, I had a vision and founded "Barcomi's Café & Kaffeerösterei" in Kreuzberg. It's a special place,
resembling those you would find in New York – a place to enjoy life with all your senses, offering real
home-roasted coffee and handmade pastries.

Barcomi's is unique and still guided by this original idea. Maintaining high-quality standards, delicious
pastries, and great coffee is a must for us.

We hope you enjoy your time at Barcomi's.

FRESH & FRUITY

Barcomi’s Bio Crunchy Müsli 

Plain yogurt with fruit

8,50 €

5,90 €

each served with a fresh fruit garnish 

with fresh fruit, plain yogurt or milk

with seasonal fruit  

Birchermüsli 8,50 €
with grated apples, berries, 
hazelnuts, honey & yoghurt 

Our tip!

All 5,00 €

11,50 €

= vegan = gluten-free barcomis barcomis



Iced Espresso
Iced Espresso con Panna
Iced Cappuccino
Iced Caffe Latte
Iced French Vanilla Hazelnut Coffee
Cold Brew | back in 2025

ICED TEA
served with a small glass of soda water

single | double

3,00 € | 3,80 €
3,40 € | 4,20 €

 3,80 €
4,40 €
 3,20 €
3,80 €

Home-made iced tea 0,3l or 0,5l
Iced Chai Latte             0,4l
Iced Matcha Latte       0,4l
Made with Paper & Tea Organic Shinto Matcha 

3,70 € | 5,50 €
 4,20 €
4,80 €

Surcharge for lactose-free, oat, pea or soy milk
0,50 €

ICED COFFEE

HOUSE-ROASTED COFFEE

All our coffees and espressi have been traditionally roasted in our gas-powered drum roaster since 1994.
As standard, we offer our House Blend for coffee drinks and Nicaragua Espresso for espresso drinks. 

We would happily advise you on our other coffees – there is plenty to discover and try!

House Blend The coffee blend is made up of Tanzania (Typica Kilimanjaro), Brasil Cemorrado Hazel &
Colombia Supremo beans. A full-bodied coffee with a fine acidity. 

Nicaragua Espresso Blend Our Espresso Blend is composed of Nicaragua SHG, Brasil Cemorrado Hazel &
India Parchment Robusta beans. It is suitable for all types of preparation & espresso-based drinks. 

AROMATIZED COFFEE

If you want to enjoy coffee in a playful, sweet version, you've come to the right place. The flavored coffees
are prepared on the basis of our House Blends. We refine the coffee beans with the following natural
flavors as follows:

French Vanilla Strawberry | Caramel | French Vanilla & Hazelnut | Kona Macadamia Nut | Almond Nougat
Cinnamon Nut Cream | Swiss Chocolate Almond | Swiss Chocolate | Irish Cream | Coconut Cream
Seasonal: Winter Coffee | Cinnamon Orange | Crackling Fireplace

www.shop.barcomis.de
Barcomi’s

Café & Kaffeerösterei BEVERAGES

Surcharge for lactose-free, oat, pea or soy milk 0,50 €

COFFEE ESPRESSO

Cup of coffee
Cup of coffee with milk foam
Coffee with milk

Espresso
Espresso Ristretto
Espresso con Panna
with whipped cream
Espresso Macchiato
Cortado 
with sweetened condensed milk
Cappuccino
Latte Macchiato 
Caffe Latte    
Flat White 
Hot chocolate with espr.

2,80 € | 3,80 €
3,00 € | 4,00 €

3,80 €

Shot of grappa or Baileys in coffee           2cl 1,20 €

served with a small glass of soda waterserved with a small glass of soda water

single | double single | double

We use cow's milk 
from certified organic farms.

2,80 € | 3,60 €
2,80 € | 3,60 €
3,20 € | 4,20 €

3,00 € | 4,00 €
3,60 € | 4,40 €

3,60 € | 4,40 €
4,00 € | 4,80 €

4,40 €
4,20 €
4,60 €

0,3l or 0,4l
0,4l
0,2l
0,2l

= vegan = gluten-free barcomis barcomis

We are celebrating 30 years!
www.shop.barcomis.de



Barcomi’s
Café & Kaffeerösterei

COLD BEVERAGES

Römerquelle still or sparkling water
Soda water

Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Light

Vostok Organic Lemonade Plum + Cardamom
Vostok Organic Lemonade Date + Pomegranate

3,00 € | 5,90 €
2,00 € | 3,20 €

2,70 €
2,70 €

3,20 €
3,20 €

0,33l or 0,75l
0,2l or 0,5l

0,2l
0,2l

0,33l
0,33l

Juices    0,2l or 0,4l
Naturally cloudy apple juice
Red grape juice

Blackcurrant nectar
Rhubarb nectar
Banana nectar
Sour cherry nectar

Juice spritzer 0,2l or 0,5l

Freshly squeezed orange juice

3,00 € | 4,50 €

2,80 € | 4,10 €

3,90 € | 5,90 €

Fruity Sodas    0,2l or 0,4l
Soda water with a dash of the finest Monin fruit syrup
Choose from:
Cherry
Lime
Mango
Passion fruit
Cranberry

3,00 € | 4,50 €

Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate with whipped cream
Original India Chai Latte
      + Espresso shot as a Dirty Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
Made with Paper & Tea Organic Shinto Matcha 

Fresh Mint Tea
Fresh Ginger Tea
Fresh Mint & Ginger Tea

Paper & Tea Berlin   Pot
Golden Earl
High-quality Earl Grey with black tea 
from Yunnan and bergamot

In the Mood for Love
Chinese organic green tea with jasmine
blossoms, naturally flavored

All The Flowers Herbal Blend
Blackberry and raspberry leaves, peppermint,
rose hips, mallow, sunflower and marigold
blossoms and marigold blossoms, apple
pieces, pussytoes, heather, delphinium

4,20 €
4,60 €
4,00 €
5,00 €
4,60 €

4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €

4,20 €

HOT BEVERAGES

Celestial Seasonings USA   Pot
Bengal Spice
Cinnamon, ginger, cloves, cardamom, nutmeg & vanilla

Cinnamon Apple Spice
Country apples & cinnamon

Honey Lemon Ginseng Green Tea
Lemon verbena, licorice root, ginger root, 
orange blossom & honey

4,20 €

Honey Vanilla Chamomile
Camomile blossom, honey & vanilla

Lemon Zinger
Citrus herbs, red rosehip & hibiscus

Original India Spice Chai
Black tea with cinnamon, ginger, cloves, 
cardamom, nutmeg, star anise & vanilla pods

Sleepytime
Soothing blend of camomile, mint and herbs.

True Blueberry
Blueberries & herbs

We are celebrating 30 years!
www.shop.barcomis.deBEVERAGES
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Barcomi’s
Café & Kaffeerösterei

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
BBRLO Helles

Prosecco 
Aperol Spritz
White wine spritzer

Spirits
Averna
Bailey’s Irish Cream
Campari
Grappa di Chardonnay
Sambucca

Wines
Riesling | Drei Sterne
Palatinate (Pfalz)

Rosé | Chateau Paradis
Essenciel Coteauxd’Aix en Provene

3,90 €

4,00 € | 29,20 €
6,40 €
4,50 €

3,80 €
3,60 €
3,80 €
3,20 €
3,20 €

3,50 € | 6,90 €
23,90 €

3,50 € | 6,90 €
23,90 €

0,33l

0,1l or 0,75l
0,2l
0,2l

0,4l
0,2l
0,4l
0,2l
0,2l

0,1l or 0,2l
0,75l

0,1l or 0,2l
0,75l

TO TAKE AWAY

In our take-away area, you can get all our home-made pastries and cake specialties as well as 
our house-roasted coffees to go.

At the same time, you can buy autographed baking books from our founder Cynthia Barcomi 
(German and in English), as well as her Cynthia Barcomi Kitchenware baking tins and kitchen utensils. 

Every baking book purchased from us – whether in the café or online – is signed by Cynthia.

Also, visit our online shop at shop.barcomis.de for worldwide DHL shipping.

CATERING & PERSONALIZED CAKES

Did you enjoy our food? Then bring a delicious Barcomi's catering to your home, to an event location, 
or to the office! 

Barcomi's will make you a delicious and extensive offer according to your wishes and ideas. 

Because everyone remembers the food and especially the cake.

We also make personalized cakes according to your ideas. Our pastry chefs can realize (almost) any wish.
Find out more at barcomis.de or take a look at our online shop at shop.barcomis.de

Whether it's a birthday, wedding, gender reveal, baby shower, or premiere – we will make the perfect
cake for you for every occasion and every dietary restriction.

www.shop.barcomis.deBEVERAGES

= vegan = gluten-free barcomis barcomis

We are celebrating 30 years!
www.shop.barcomis.de
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Barcomi’s
Café & Kaffeerösterei

We are beyond thrilled to celebrate the 30th anniversary of Barcomi's! 

It was October 31st, 1994 when we opened our doors in Bergmannstrasse.

At Barcomi’s, we’ve spent three decades crafting high-quality coffee and delectable baked goods,
creating a warm and welcoming space for the Berlin community and visitors from around the world. 

What started in 1994 as a small café and coffee roastery has grown into a beloved institution, known for:

Freshly roasted coffee: Our beans are sourced from the best coffee-growing regions and roasted
on-site in our café, ensuring the freshest flavors for every cup.

Handmade baked goods: From our iconic cheesecakes and brownies to savory bagels and
sandwiches, everything is made from scratch using carefully selected ingredients.

Custom cakes and catering: Barcomi's is known for its beautifully crafted custom cakes and
catering services, perfect for birthdays, weddings, and any other special events.

Enjoy our quality and handmade work. 

And if you can't make it to us in Kreuzberg, you are welcome to visit our online shop at shop.barcomis.de

Follow the QR code to go directly to our online shop.

barcomis barcomis

QR code to our online shop
Simply scan with your cell phone camera

www.shop.barcomis.de
We are celebrating 30 years!

www.shop.barcomis.de


